P
r
o
d
u
c
t
 I

10
AHS/AHM36 CANopen abSolute encoderS
type code
Singleturn
Type
b basic
a advanced
Mechanical Interface1)
b a blind hollow shaft 6 mm
b b blind hollow shaft 8 mm
b c blind hollow shaft 3/8“
b d blind hollow shaft 10 mm
b K blind hollow shaft1/4“
S 1 Servoflange, solid shaft 6x12 mm
S 9 Servoflange, solid shaft 8x12 mm
S 2 Servoflange, solid shaft 10x12 mm
S a Servoflange, solid shaft 1/4“x12 mm
S b Servoflange, solid shaft 3/8“x12 mm
S 3 Face mount flange, solid shaft 6x12 mm
S 5 Face mount flange, solid shaft 8x12 mm
S 4 Face mount flange, solid shaft 10x12 mm
S 8 Face mount flange, solid shaft 1/4“x12 mm
S 7 Face mount flange, solid shaft 3/8“x12 mm
S c Face mount flange, solid shaft 10x24 mm for use with the adapters 2072298 and 2072295 2)
Electrical Interface
c canopen
Connection Type
c m12 x 5-pin, universal
J cable 5-core, universal 0,5 m
K cable 5-core, universal 1,5 m
l cable 5-core, universal 3 m
m cable 5-core, universal 5 m
Resolution
04.096 Steps per revolution (type b) 3)
16.384 Steps per revolution (type a) 3)
a H S 3 6  - o
1) By using flange adapters, additional mechanical interfaces can be realized. See proposed fittings on page 17.
2) Permissible shaft load is lower than mentioned in technical data.
3) number of steps per revolution is programmable via Plc.
A
B
C
D
E
F
H
I
J
K
L
M
N
O
P
Q
R
S
T
E n c o d e r s  |  S I C K8016634 /2014-04-08
Subject to change without notice
11
abSolute encoderS AHS/AHM36 CANopen
multiturn
Type
b basic
a advanced
Mechanical Interface 1)
b a blind hollow shaft 6 mm
b b blind hollow shaft 8 mm
b c blind hollow shaft 3/8“
b d blind hollow shaft 10 mm
b K blind hollow shaft 1/4“
S 1 Servoflange, solid shaft 6x12 mm